GREY BRAID SLEEVE CONF. V0, 50M
CPS30G-50-CV0
Extended Product Type CPS30G-50-CV0
Product ID 7TCG054800R0062
EAN 5414363406921
Catalog Description GREY BRAID SLEEVE CONF. V0, 50M
Long Description
Flame Retardant Braided Sleeve, Gray Polyester for Temperatures -50 Degrees Celsius (-
58 F) up to 150 Celsius (302 F), Nominal Diameter 30mm (1.18 Inches), Expandable
Diameter Range 27mm (1.063 Inches) to 40mm (1.57 Inches), Mini-Reel Length 50m
(164.04 Feet)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363406921EAN
786209889362UPC
France (FR)Country of Origin
rollSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
164.04 ft
50 m
Product Net Depth /
Length
1/3CPS30G-50-CV0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
Container Information
1 reelPackage Level 1 Units
8.26 in
210 mm
Package Level 1 Width
6.69 in
170 mm
Package Level 1 Height
8.26 in
210 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
5 reelPackage Level 2 Units
14.76 in
375 mm
Package Level 2 Width
13.58 in
345 mm
Package Level 2 Height
29.53 in
750 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
CatamountBrand / Label
0.04 to 2.6 in
1 to 66 mm
Bundle Diameter
GrayColor
20071010Effective Date
PolyesterMaterial
OTHER BRAIDED SLEEVINGProduct Name
Braided SleeveProduct Type
-58 to 302 °F
-50 to 150 °C
Temperature Range
Certificates and Declarations
CPS30G-50-CV0Data Sheet, Technical
Information
Classifications
EC001937 - Cable protection for installation ductETIM 6
EC001937 - Cable protection for installation ductETIM 7
EC001937 - Cable protection for installation ductETIM 8
39131602UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5392 >> Expandable braided sleevingIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
2/3CPS30G-50-CV0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3/3CPS30G-50-CV0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/04/12